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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlyn Lee3209
Airborne

9.650 9.625 9.2759.300 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Genevieve Garcia3206
Airborne

9.375 9.050 9.1009.025 36.550
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Emily Fields3205
Airborne

9.250 8.825 9.0758.650 35.800
5 5 3 3 3 

3 

Maia Chase3244
Redwood Empire

9.050 9.075 8.6758.350 35.150
7 2 5 6 4 

4 

Angeleen Martija3221
CYC

9.025 8.375 8.7008.500 34.600
8 8 4 5 5 

5 

Sophia Sevic3215
Airborne

9.325 8.350 8.6007.450 33.725
4 9 10 7 6 

6 

Megan Popielak3250
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.850 8.1507.750 33.550
11 4 7 13 7 

7 

Isabelle Wofse3228
CYC

8.650 8.100 8.9007.850 33.500
15 13 6 4 8 

8 

Alissa Zavala3229
CYC

8.850 8.600 8.3507.500 33.300
10 6 9 9T 9 

9 

Mina Gardizi3218
CYC

9.550 8.275 8.3006.950 33.075
2 11 12 12 10 

10 

Alyssa King3257
United

9.100 8.150 8.1007.050 32.400
6 12 11 14 11 

11 

Emma Sherman3261
United

8.700 8.325 8.3506.700 32.075
13 10 13T 9T 12 

12 

Emily Oliveira3260
United

8.475 7.325 7.7507.700 31.250
16 14 8 16 13 

13 

Ayana Cisco3254
United

8.775 7.150 8.3506.700 30.975
12 15 13T 9T 14 

14 

Lysette Moreno3224
CYC

8.900 8.550 8.0000.000 25.450
9 7 15T 15 15 

15 

Madison Rossen3225
CYC

8.675 0.000 8.4500.000 17.125
14 16 15T 8 16 

16 
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